



6984

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	800	880504A09	CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY	1		5
2		856966 2	BRACKET, Mounting-Starter Mot	2		5
3		885526 40	SCREW, (M8 x 40)	4		5
4		889767	PLUG, (12mm)	2		5
5		43044	PIN, Dowel - Without Hole (.375	2		5
6		893392001	DAMPER	10		5
7		896951	PLUG, (24mm)	4		5
8		880524	PIN, Dowel (14mm)	1		5
9		884409	O-RING	1		2,5
10		884424	PIN, Dowel (11mm)	1		5
11		884423	O-RING	1		2,5
12		896923	SCREW, (M10 x 342)	10		5
13		892573001	WASHER	10		5
14		40138 8	NUT, (M8)	2		
15		828358 2	SENSOR	1		5
16		40011107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	2		5
17		885342001	SENSOR ASSEMBLY	2		5
18		888814	O-RING, (.351 x .072)	2		5
19		40021 3	NUT, (M8) Stainless Steel	2		
20		896277006	GASKET, Head	1		2,5
21		36001	WASHER	2		
22		895810115	SCREW, (M8 x 115)	8		5
23		895810050	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	2		5
24		896142	GASKET, Block to Adaptor	1		2,5
25		880559	GUIDE, Fixed	1		5
26		880557	GUIDE, Moveable	1		5
27		892456045	SCREW	2		5
28		892086120	SCREW, (M10 x 120)	2		
29		885526 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	1		5
30		885526 75	SCREW, (M8 x 75)	1		5
31		888849003	STUD, (M8 x 1.5)	2		
-		896142A06	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		
-		896499A06	POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY	1		